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Bus 342 Wallsend - Westerhope Go to website

Direction
Wallsend Interchange — Newbiggin Lane - Stamfordham 
Road

81 stops

Open route schedule

Wallsend Interchange

Station Road - Town Centre

Elton Street East

West Street

West Street - Chesterwood Drive

West Street - Dorset Avenue

West Street - Cheshire Gardens

Station Road-Chicken Road

Cross Avenue

Station Road-Wiltshire Drive

Station Road North-Hotspur Road

East Benton-Station Road North

Station Road-Whitley Road

Whitley Road-Car Mart

Whitley Road - Asda

Whitley Road - Asda

Whitley Road-Atlas Garage

Whitley Road-Proctor & Gamble

Whitley Road-Quarry Bridge

DWP Tyneview Park Station Road

Station Road-Percy Hedley Centre

Route schedule
Wallsend Interchange — Newbiggin Lane - Stamfordham 
Road

Monday 05:26-22:50

Tuesday 05:26-22:50

Wednesday 05:26-22:50

Thursday 05:26-22:50

Friday 05:26-22:50

Saturday 05:56-22:50

Sunday 08:50-22:50

Route info

Direction: Wallsend Interchange

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Station Road-Albany Avenue

Station Road North

Forest Hall Road-Mowbray Road

Clousden Hill

Great Lime Road-West Lane

Great Lime Road-Balliol Avenue

Southgate-Norgas House

Southgate-School

Killingworth Bus Station

Citadel West - West Mount Estate

West Bailey-Garth 15

West Bailey-Garth 12

West Bailey - Angus Close

Station Road-Council Offices

Camperdown

Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel

Burradon Road - Kirkwood

Burradon Road

Burradon Road - Fern Drive

Fern Drive-Burn Bridge

Fern Drive-Annitsford Drive

Fern Drive-Library

Fern Drive-Number 92

Fern Drive - Market Street

Weetslade Road

Dudley Lane-Angerton Terrace

Dudley Lane-Green Crescent

Dudley Lane-Greens House Farm



Dudley Lane-Cemetery

Dudley Lane-School

Bridge Street - Dudley Lane

Bridge Street-Burnbridge

Great North Road-West View

Wideopen

Great North Road-Harrow Gardens

Coach Lane-Rydal Terrace

Coach Lane-Birchwood Avenue

Coach Lane

Coach Lane-Ferguson Crescent

Coach Lane-Ryall Avenue

Coach Lane - Lola Street

Coach Lane-Morley Hill Farm

Coach Lane-Woodlands

Coach Lane-Havannah Works

Brunton Lane-Faversham Court

Brunton Lane

Kingston Park Tesco Extra

Tudor Way-Brunton Lane

Tudor Way - Stuart Court

Kenton Bank Foot

Hareydene

Bedeburn Road

Bedeburn Road-Deneside

Eastgarth

Trevelyan Drive-Eastgarth

Trevelyan Drive-Langleeford Road

Trevelyan Drive-Etal Lane



Trevelyan Drive-Mortimer Avenue

Trevelyan Drive-Anson Place

Newbiggin Lane - Stamfordham Road



Direction
Kingston Park Tesco Extra — Wallsend Interchange

69 stops

Open route schedule

Kingston Park Tesco Extra

Brunton Lane - Kingston Park Shops

Brunton Lane-Faversham Court

Coach Lane-Dinnington Road

Coach Lane-Havannah Works

Coach Lane-Woodlands

Coach Lane-Morley Hill Farm

Havannah Park

Coach Lane - Lola Street

Coach Lane-Ryall Avenue

Coach Lane-School

Coach Lane-Rydal Terrace

Great North Road-Harrow Gardens

Wideopen

Great North Road-Gray Avenue

Great North Road-First School

Bridge Street

Dudley Lane-Police Houses

Dudley Lane-School

Dudley Lane-Cemetery

Dudley Lane-Green Houses Farm

Dudley Lane-Green Crescent

Dudley Lane-Western Terrace

Weetslade Road - Watson Avenue

Fern Drive - Market Street

Route schedule
Kingston Park Tesco Extra — Wallsend Interchange

Monday 05:35-22:56

Tuesday 05:35-22:56

Wednesday 05:35-22:56

Thursday 05:35-22:56

Friday 05:35-22:56

Saturday 05:35-22:56

Sunday 07:56-22:56

Route info

Direction: Kingston Park Tesco Extra

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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Fern Drive-Library

Fern Drive-Annitsford Drve

Fern Drive - Burradon Road

Burradon Road

Burradon Road

Burradon Road-Kirkwood

Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel

Camperdown

Station Road-Angus Close

West Bailey - Angus Close

West Bailey-School

West Bailey-Garth 15

Citadel West

Killingworth Bus Station

Southgate-School

Southgate-Norgas House

Great Lime Road-Glebe Road

Great Lime Road-West Lane

Clousden Hill

Forest Hall Road-Clousden Drive

Forest Hall Road-Crescent Road North

Station Road North

Station Road-Clifton Terrace

Station Road-Glebe Avenue

DWP Tyneview Park Station Road

Whitley Road-Quarry Bridge

Whitley Road-Proctor & Gamble

Whitley Road-Car Mart



Whitley Road - Asda

Whitley Road - Asda

Whitley Road-Atlas Garage

East Benton-Station Road North

Station Road North-Hotspur Road

Station Road-Mullen Road

Station Road

Station Road-Chicken Road

Coast Road-Devonshire Gardens

West Street - Cheshire Gardens

West Street - Dorset Avenue

West Street - Chesterwood Drive

West Street - Westfield Park

High Street West-The Avenue

High Street West

Wallsend Interchange

342 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wallsend

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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